SULIN

Hairdressing

CUTS & CARE

	Master Stylist	Director Stylist	Art Director	Creative Director
FEMALE CUT & BLOW WAVE (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	\$95	\$120	\$160	\$200
MALE CUT & STYLING				
(ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT) (ADDTIONAL \$20 CHARGE FOR HAIR TATOO)	\$85	\$120	\$160	\$200
FRINGE CUT	\$30	\$40	\$50	\$90
BOY UNDER 10				
(ADDITIONAL \$20 CHARGE FOR SHAMPOO) (ADDTIONAL \$20 CHARGE FOR HAIR TATOO)	\$45	\$70	\$80	\$120
GIRL UNDER 10 (ADDITIONAL \$20 CHARGE FOR SHAMPOO)	\$65	\$70	\$80	\$120

STYLING

HAIR UP	STARTING AT \$160
WEDDING HAIR UP	STARTING AT \$250

BLOW WAVE

SHORT	STARTING AT \$70
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$80
LONG	STARTING AT \$90
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$100

EXPRESS DRY STYLING

SHORT	STARTING AT \$50
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$60
LONG	STARTING AT \$70
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$80

Treatments

KÉRASTASE FUSIO DOSE*

KÉRASTASE TREATMENT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	STARTING AT \$85
SCALP TREATMENT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	STARTING AT \$85
SMARTBOND TREATMENT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	STARTING AT \$85
K18 TREATMENT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	STARTING AT \$85
K WATER TREATMENT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR A BASIN HAIR TREATMENT)	STARTING AT \$85

KÉRASTASE CAVIAR*

*SERVICE INCLUDES A 25% DISCOUNT ON BLOW WAVE

SHORT	STARTING AT \$230
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$260
LONG	STARTING AT \$290

AMINO TREATMENT

SHORT	STARTING AT \$130
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$160
LONG	STARTING AT \$190

KERATIN

SHORT	STARTING AT \$350
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$380
LONG	STARTING AT \$420
EXTRA LONG (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE ON THICK HAIR TYPE)	STARTING AT \$450

PRE-SOFTENING*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$160
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$175
LONG	STARTING AT \$195
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$215

Chemical services

COLOUR*

<2CM RETOUCH (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$195
SHORT (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$225
BOB (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$235
MEDIUM (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$255
LONG (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$285
EXTRA LONG (ADDITIONAL \$40 CHARGE FOR EYEBROW COLOUR)	STARTING AT \$305

INOA (AMMONIA-FREE PERMANENT COLOUR)*

<2CM RETOUCH	STARTING AT \$225
SHORT	STARTING AT \$245
вов	STARTING AT \$295
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$335
LONG	STARTING AT \$385

BALAYAGE & OMBRE*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$395
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$465
LONG	STARTING AT \$515

HIGHLIGHTS PARTIAL*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$175
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$185
LONG	STARTING AT \$195

HIGHTLIGHTS HALF HEAD*

*SERVICE INCLUDES A 25% DISCOUNT ON BLOW WAVE

SHORT	STARTING AT \$235
1EDIUM	STARTING AT \$255
LONG	STARTING AT \$275

HIGHTLIGHTS FULL HEAD*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$265
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$285
LONG	STARTING AT \$325

BLONDING (FULL HEAD)*

>2CM RETOUCH	STARTING AT \$195
SHORT	STARTING AT \$225
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$235
LONG	STARTING AT \$285
SMARTBOND (5-15ML SOLUTION)	starting at \$45

FOILS BLONDING (FULL HEAD)*

*SERVICE INCLUDES A 25% DISCOUNT ON BLOW WAVE

SHORT	STARTING AT \$265
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$295
LONG	STARTING AT \$325
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$345

ACID CARE*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$225
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$255
LONG	starting at \$285

TONER

*SERVICE INCLUDES A 25% DISCOUNT ON BLOW WAVE

SHORT	STARTING AT \$85
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$95
LONG	STARTING AT \$125

FRENCH GLOSSING*

SHORT	STARTING AT \$135
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$155
LONG	STARTING AT \$175

TECHNICAL PERM

TAME PERM	STARTING AT \$205
VOLUME ROOT PERM	STARTING AT \$205
FRINGE	STARTING AT \$125
SHORT	STARTING AT \$285
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$325
LONG	STARTING AT \$365
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$395

DIGITAL PERM

SHORT	STARTING AT \$355
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$395
LONG	STARTING AT \$425
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$465

PERMANENT STRAIGHTENING

FRINGE	STARTING AT \$125
SHORT	STARTING AT \$350
MEDIUM	STARTING AT \$380
LONG	STARTING AT \$420
EXTRA LONG	STARTING AT \$470





